This is information on a product in full production.
April 2014 DocID3288 Rev 4 1/7
BAR42
 BAR43
Small signal Schottky diode
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Very small conduction losses

3.250.73
Ordering information BAR42, BAR43
6/7 DocID3288 Rev 4
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 7. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base Qty Delivery mode
BAR42FILM D94
SOT23-3L 0.01 g 3000 Tape and reel
BAR43FILM D95
BAR43AFILM DB1
BAR43CFILM DB2
BAR43SFILM DA5
Table 8. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
Aug-2001 2B Last release.
16-Apr-2005 3 Layout update. No content change.